Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Subject to change – 2011/082 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Key features
Functional description
The CLR linear/swivel clamp is used
for all types of clamping. Through the
combination of the linear and swivel

Subject to change – 2011/084 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Type code
u
CLR — 12 — 10 — R — P — A — —
Type
Double-acting
CLR Linear/swivel clamp
Piston∅ [mm]
Clamping stroke [mm]
Swivel direction
R Right
L Left
G Linear 1
Cushioning
P Flexible cushioning rings/plates at both ends
a
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
Variant
K11-R8 -V- With protection against dust and
welding splatter
2
Series
B Series B 3
1 Only with piston∅ 40 … 63 mm
2 Only with piston∅ 25 … 63 mm
3 Only with piston∅ 32 mm
2011/08 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
12 … 63 mm
-T- Clamping stroke
10, 20, 50 mm
-W- www.festo.com/en/
Spare_parts_service CLR-… CLR-…-K11-R8
General technical data

∅ 50/63
t [s]
J[
kg
cm
2
]
Stroke: 10 mm
Stroke: 20 mm
Subject to change – 2011/0810 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Right-hand swivel direction
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535 431 CLR-12-10-R-P-A
20 535 433 CLR-12-20-R-P-A
16 10 535 435 CLR-16-10-R-P-A
20 535 437 CLR-16-20-R-P-A
20 10 535 439 CLR-20-10-R-P-A
20 535 441 CLR-20-20-R-P-A
25 10 535 443 CLR-25-10-R-P-A
20 535 445 CLR-25-20-R-P-A
32 10 543 177 CLR-32-10-R-P-A-B
20 543 179 CLR-32-20-R-P-A-B
40 10 535 453 CLR-40-10-R-P-A
20 535 456 CLR-40-20-R-P-A
50 20 535 459 CLR-50-20-R-P-A
50 535 462 CLR-50-50-R-P-A
63 20 535 465 CLR-63-20-R-P-A
50 535 468 CLR-63-50-R-P-A
Ordering data – Right-hand swivel direction, with protection against dust and welding splatter
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
25 10 535 483 CLR-25-10-R-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 485 CLR-25-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
32 10 535 487 CLR-32-10-R-P-A-B-K11-R8
20 535 490 CLR-32-20-R-P-A-B-K11-R8
40 10 535 493 CLR-40-10-R-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 496 CLR-40-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535 499 CLR-50-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
50 535 502 CLR-50-50-R-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535 505 CLR-63-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
50 535 508 CLR-63-50-R-P-A-K11-R8
2011/08 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Left-hand swivel direction
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535 432 CLR-12-10-L-P-A
20 535 434 CLR-12-20-L-P-A
16 10 535 436 CLR-16-10-L-P-A
20 535 438 CLR-16-20-L-P-A
20 10 535 440 CLR-20-10-L-P-A
20 535 442 CLR-20-20-L-P-A
25 10 535 444 CLR-25-10-L-P-A
20 535 446 CLR-25-20-L-P-A
32 10 543 178 CLR-32-10-L-P-A-B
20 543 180 CLR-32-20-L-P-A-B
40 10 535 454 CLR-40-10-L-P-A
20 535 457 CLR-40-20-L-P-A
50 20 535 460 CLR-50-20-L-P-A
50 535 463 CLR-50-50-L-P-A
63 20 535 466 CLR-63-20-L-P-A
50 535 469 CLR-63-50-L-P-A
Ordering data – Left-hand swivel direction, with protection against dust and welding splatter
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
25 10 535 484 CLR-25-10-L-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 486 CLR-25-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
32 10 535 488 CLR-32-10-L-P-A-B-K11-R8
20 535 491 CLR-32-20-L-P-A-B-K11-R8
40 10 535 494 CLR-40-10-L-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 497 CLR-40-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535 500 CLR-50-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
50 535 503 CLR-50-50-L-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535 506 CLR-63-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
50 535 509 CLR-63-50-L-P-A-K11-R8
Subject to change – 2011/0812 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Linear motion
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
40 10 535 455 CLR-40-10-G-P-A
20 535 458 CLR-40-20-G-P-A
50 20 535 461 CLR-50-20-G-P-A
50 535 464 CLR-50-50-G-P-A
63 20 535 467 CLR-63-20-G-P-A
50 535 470 CLR-63-50-G-P-A
Ordering data – Linear motion, with protection against dust and welding splatter
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
40 10 535 495 CLR-40-10-G-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 498 CLR-40-20-G-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535 501 CLR-50-20-G-P-A-K11-R8
50 535 504 CLR-50-50-G-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535 507 CLR-63-20-G-P-A-K11-R8
50 535 510 CLR-63-50-G-P-A-K11-R8
Note
The swivel device can be easily
adjusted subsequently.
Example: A CLR-12-10-R-P-A (swivel

Materials:
Clamp arm:
12 … 40: Anodised aluminium
50 … 63: High-alloy stainless steel
Fixing screw, clamping screw,
lock nut: Galvanised steel
Protective cap: Neoprene
++ = plus 2x clamping stroke length
For∅ B1 D1 L1
+1,1/–1,2
L7 Part No. Type
[mm] ∅ Basic version K11-R8
12 10
11
76.5 – 11.8 535 551 CLR-12-FS
16 11 79.4 12.25 535 552 CLR-16-FS
20
16 15
104.4 17.5 535 553 CLR-20/25-FS
25 107.4 115.5 15.5